{ic; KESSEL

Klemmring fiir Aufsatzstiick 860125 und 860150

Beschreibung

Artikelinformationen

Artikelnummer: 860129
GTIN: 4026092011287
Preisgruppe: 60

Klemmring fur Aufsatzstick, aus Kunststoff fir Schachtsystem Komfort LW

1000/800

Abmessungen
Gewicht netto:
Gewicht brutto:

Verpackungsmaf Lange:
Verpackungsmal% Breite:

Verpackungsmal Hohe:

1,4 kg
1,6 kg
700 mm
700 mm
30 mm
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